Nevers’ 2" Regiment Band

Summer Performance Schedule 2023

DAY DATE LOCATION TIME
Tuesday June 13 | Concord Presidential Oaks 6:30 PM
Tuesday June 20 | Concord Keach Park- Heights 7:00 PM
Tuesday June 27 | Concord Rollins Park 7:00 PM
Monday July 4 Concord Memorial Field 7-45 PM
Rain Date | July 5 Patriotic Night - Fireworks at Dusk '
Tuesday July 11 | Concord Eagle Square 7:00 PM
Tuesday July 18 | Penacook Rolfe Park 7:00 PM
Thursday | July 20 . _

Rain Date | July 21 Concord Pierce Manse 7:00 PM
Saturday July 22 | Pittsfield Concert at Drakes Field 8:00 PM
Tuesday July 25 | Concord State House 7:00 PM
Tuesday Aug 8 Concord Riverfront Park (Everett Arena) 7:00 PM
Saturday Aug 12 | Dunbarton Old Home Day 10:00 AM




